Trofeo Mancha Real (II Circuito Provincial) ,
Resultados

2018-11-25

Iniciacion 1,8 km, 35 m 7 Controles
Infantil

1 4646703 Pedro Garcia Barranco Independiente 30:14

2 4635245 Juan Gutiérrez Rosa Mancha Real 32:16

3 4635369 Celia Villar Nova Castellar 41:25

4 4635226 Jaime Villar Nova Castellar 42:34

5 4635205 Andrea Villar Lopez Castellar 42:51

6 4635185 Juan Pedro Oliver Garcia Villacarrillo 46:17

7 2035576 Joaquin Fernandez Piqueras Villacarrillo 50:43

8 4635272 Rocio Martinez Carrasco Villacarrillo 1:00:42
9 2035582 Noelia Mejias Rodriguez Villacarrillo 1:02:14
10 4635392 Mario Oliver Garcia Villacarrillo 1:35:03
11 4635547 Nazaret Moret Martinez IES Rios 1:49:33
12 4635534 Irene Guerrero Anguita IES Rios 1:49:54
13 4635228 Cintia Broton Conde IES Rios 1:49:55
14 4635457 Sara Davias Pascual IES Rios 1:51:33
15 4635302 Carmen Garcia Lacalle IES Rios 1:51:43
16 4635382 Lucia Caballero Gémez IES Rios 1:53:38
17 4635389 Nazaret Pérez Espigares IES Rios 1:53:40
18 4635259 Inmaculada Ruiz Conde IES Rios 1:58:12
19 4635577 Fatine Mohutou IES Rios 1:58:26
- 4635433 Maria José Fernandez Guerrero IES Rios FM

- 4635189 Natalia Rueda Merino IES Rios FM

- 4646607 Manuel Vega Fuentes Veleta FM

- 2035591 Nadia El Ghoufadi Garcia Villacarrillo Desc

- 2035593 Jorge Fernandez Piqueras Villacarrillo Desc



Iniciacion
Adultos
4646709
2129137
2129158
4646653
4646695
2017576
4635450
4635554
4646589
4635209
1 4646748
4635194
4635216
4646655
4635470
4635370
4635357
4635484
409069
4635550
4635346
4635425
4646747
4646659
4646781
4646693
2017587
4635213
4635513
4635576
4635496
4635467
4635330
4635379
4635434
4635483
4635521
4635283
4635225
4646785
4646654
249026
4646729
4646764
4646660
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1,8 km, 35 m

Guillermo Cardenas Fernandez

Juan Manuel Carrillo Pulido
Juan Manuel Carrillo Alvarez
José Chamorro

Loli Moyano

Justo Rescalvo Martinez
Pilar Carrasco Santiago

Ana Rodriguez

Pedro Garcia Garrido
Antonio Fernandez Cortes
Alfonso Jiménez Gonzalez
Pablo Fernandez Gonzalez
Francisco Bujaldon Walter
Loli Alvarez Daza

Juan Fernandez Flores

José Luis Cardenas Mendez
Ana Maria Martinez Jiménez
David Barneo Jiménez

Irene Cardenas Fernandez
Antonio Almazan

Ana Moral Ortega

Javier Moris

Antonio Gallego Castro
Purificacion Jiménez Lopez
Antonio Carrillo Jiménez
Eloisa Martin Rosales
Joaquin Fernandez Rodero
Antonia Piqueras Segura
Gloria Nova Fernandez

Juan Andrés Villar

Dolores Lopez Ruiz
Inmaculada Pascual Bujaldon
Aurora Caballero Gomez
Maria José Contreras Garrido
Mohamed Ghoufari

Antonia Garcia Pérez
Alfonso Fernandez Gonzalez
Pablo Caballero Gutiérrez
Andrés Villar Sahuco

Maria Isabel Sanchez Martinez

Patricia Vega Garcia

Carmen Vega Fuentes
Carmen Josefa Garcia Barrero
Federica Monni

Francisco Manuel Luque Dorado

8 Controles

Independiente
Veleta

Veleta
Independiente
Veleta
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Independiente
IES Rios
Independiente
IES Rios

IES Rios
Independiente
IES Rios
Independiente
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Veleta

Veleta

Veleta
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Castellar
Independiente
Castellar

IES Rios

IES Rios

IES Rios
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
IES Rios

IES Rios
Castellar
Independiente
Veleta

Veleta

Veleta
Independiente
Independiente

23:11
25:56
26:01
26:02
26:04
28:59
29:17
30:18
30:19
30:19
30:36
30:36
30:40
30:41
32:59
34:33
35:55
36:39
36:52
37:10
37:28
37:55
38:14
38:48
38:48
38:57
41:59
42:28
42:57
43:31
43:38
44:01
44:01
44:05
47:02
47:17
52:17
52:22
57:04
1:02:59
1:03:01
1:05:51
1:05:53
1:32:52
FM



Jovenes

Femenino
1 339080
2 1425746
3 340915
4 4635391

Jovenes

Masculino
2017583
4646784
2035586
2035597
2035594
- 2017584
- 4635281
- 2035588

W N =

Sénior-B

Femenino
1404328
2035596
2017586
2082720
2035573
1425360
4646706
4646779
2035595
7202224
- 2017589
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Sénior-B
Masculino
4635570
4646681
4646646
2111336
2082641
4646651
4646701
4646618
4646682
4646718
7209379
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2,3 km, 50 m

Andrea Vega Moyano
Cristina Rosales Gallego
Paula Vega Moyano
Laura Fontana Gilabert

2,3 km, 50 m

Pablo Mataran

Manuel Vega Garcia

Ayoub Gasmi

Juan Diego Castro

José¢ David Garcia Crespi

Juan Hipolito Mora

José Alberto Martinez Carrasco
Alberto Mora

2,3 km, 50 m

Manoli Gallego Rosales
Laura Pérez Mora
Maria Fernandez Mora
Edelweiss De La Torre
Paula Canovas

Carolina Pérez Garrido
Rocio Ramirez Lopez
Desire Campos Pérez
Ana Gomez Rubiales
Elena Collado Gutiérrez
Ana Mora

2,3 km, 50 m

Luis Miguel Rodriguez

Antonio Lainez Arboledas
Francisco Javier Lainez Arboledas
Jos¢ Barrio Hidalgo

Diego Castro Ballesteros
Fernando Mataran

Yeray Lopez Ramirez

Eric Garcia Vias

Francisco Javier Fernandez Martinez
Jestis Luque Dorado

Daniel Brull Rodriguez

9 Controles

Veleta
Veleta
Veleta
Veleta

10 Controles

Villacarrillo
Veleta

Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo

9 Controles

La Martina
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Veleta
Villacarrillo
Independiente
Independiente
Veleta
Villacarrillo
Veleta
Villacarrillo

9 Controles

Cazorla
Independiente
Independiente
Veleta
Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Veleta

Veleta
Villacarrillo
Independiente
Adol

25:28
27:31
37:51
40:16

29:08
34:55
37:10
FM
FM
M
FM
FM

28:41
29:54
32:45
35:57
39:17
44:57
45:29
47:41
55:23
FM

NF

28:22
31:31
32:45
33:03
33:18
35:58
37:33
47:35
47:55
48:16
FM



Sénior-A

Femenino
1 2035584
2 2066954
3 7202227
4 7209730
5 4646669
6 2017580
7 2017588
8 4635423
Sénior-A

Masculino
1 2017578
2 2017590
3 2052360
4 2082621
5 2069938
6 1401559
7 2111353
8 2017581
9 2074992
10 9101335
11 4646739
Veterano

Femenino
1 4635251
Veterano

Masculino
1 2066953
2 2056341
3 427421

4 2077783
5 4635578
6 2017585

3.3 km, 50 m

Maria Mejias Gomez

Inmaculada Gutiérrez Carrillo

Vera Collado Gutiérrez
Laura Hueltes Vega
Carmen Mejias Gomez
Olga Moreno Mercado
Beatriz Segura Perez
Raquel Costela Rivera

3,9 km, 70 m

Miguel Gomez Benavides
Sergio Mataran Canovas
Cristian Vega Moyano
Pedro Sanchez Lopez
José Manuel Nieto Olmo
Fernando Frias

Hugo Casas Canada
Juanjo Fernandez Mora
Andrés Barrio Martin
Julidn Sanchez Gil
Carlos Herrera Montoro

2,7 km, 55 m
Lola Requena Beteta

3.4km,55 m

Manuel Jesus Collado Pena
Francisco Vega Fuentes
Juan Antonio Hueltes Diaz
Fernando Frias Pulido
Jesus Camara Ordonez
Domingo Mejias Martine

Creado 2018-11-25 19:19:09 con SI-Droid Event 1.8.5

11 Controles

Villacarrillo
Veleta
Veleta
Veleta
Villacarrillo
Veleta
Villacarrillo
Veleta

14 Controles

Villacarrillo
Villacarrillo
Veleta
Villacarrillo
Veleta
Veleta
Veleta
Villacarrillo
Veleta

IES Rios
Independiente

10 Controles

Independiente
11 Controles

Veleta

Veleta

Veleta

Veleta
Independiente
Villacarrillo

35:58
46:55
46:56
48:46
54:48
57:10
1:02:18
1:04:21

29:24
31:44
33:03
34:28
35:37
35:58
36:14
38:20
40:58
41:32
43:01

1:31:45

34:27
34:46
38:14
39:10
46:01
46:29



